
4.28V ±0.05V
2.9 ±0.08V

nincs
8.4V

Overcharge threshold
Discharge voltage threshold

Cell balancer
Charging voltage

-40 ... 50 ° C
overcurrent,

over-immersion,
Overcharging,
Short circuit

13A
46 20 x x 3.6mm

20A
5...9.0μA

HY2120-CB
2

Li-Ion/Polymer

 HX-2S-D20 / 250040 

Operating temperature

Protection

Operating current
Sizes

Pulse current max.
Current consumption

The type of protection
Number of cells

Battery type




