

HX-2S-D20 / 250040



Operating temperature	-40 ... 50 ° C
Protection	overcurrent,
	over-immersion,
	Overcharging,
	Short circuit
Operating current	13A
Sizes	46 20 x x 3.6mm
Pulse current max.	20A
Current consumption	5...9.0µA
The type of protection	HY2120-CB
Number of cells	2
Battery type	Li-Ion/Polymer
Overcharge threshold	4.28V ±0.05V
Discharge voltage threshold	2.9 ±0.08V
Cell balancer	nincs
Charging voltage	8.4V

